
 

Proposed Academic Calendar - 4th Year MBBS (2021-22) 

Weeks Details 
Dates 

From To 

1 – 5 
Start of New Class 22 Nov 2021 

1
st
 Module (5/11 weeks) 22 Nov 2021 23 Dec 2021 

6 Winter Vacation (1 week) 24 Dec 2021 (Fri) 02 Jan 2022 (Fri) 

7-11 1
st
 Module (5/11 week) 03 Jan 2022 06 Feb 2022 

12 

1
st

 Module Exam (1/11 week) 07 Feb 2022 14 Feb 2022 

Special Pathology 07 Feb 2022 (Mon) 

Eye 09 Feb 2022 (Wed) 

ENT 11 Feb 2022 (Fri) 

Community Medicine 14 Feb 2022 (Mon) 

13-15 2
nd

 Module (3/12 Weeks) 15 Feb 2022 06 Mar 2022 

16 Sports Week (Tentative) 07 Mar 2022 13 Mar 2022 

17-24 

2
nd

 Module (8/12 Weeks) 14 Mar 2022 05 May 2022 

Pakistan Day (Holiday) 23 Mar 2022 (Wed) 

Eid ul Fitr (Tentatively) 03-05 May 2022 (Tue-Thu) 

25 

2
nd

 Module Exam (1/12 week) 06 May 2022 15 May 2022 

Special Pathology 06 May 2022 (Fri) 

Eye 09 May 2022 (Mon) 

ENT 11 May 2022 (Wed) 

Community Medicine 13 May 2022 (Fri) 

26-30 3
rd

 Module (5/11 Weeks) 16 May 2022 17 June 2022 

31-34 Summer Vacations (4x Weeks) 18 June 2022 17 July 2022 

35-39 
3

rd
 Module (5/11 weeks) 18 July 2022 21 Aug 2022 

Ashura (Tentatively) 08-09 Aug 2022 (Mon-Tue) 

40 

3
rd

 Module Exam (1/11 week) 22 Aug 2022 29 Aug 2022 

Special Pathology 22 Aug 2022 (Mon) 

Eye 24 Aug 2022 (Wed) 

ENT 26 Aug 2022 (Fri) 

Community Medicine 29 Aug 2022 (Mon) 

41 Prep Leave for Pre Annual / Send Up Exam  30 Aug 2022 04 Sep 2022 

42-43 

Pre Annual / Send Up Exam 05 Sep 2022 16 Sep 2022 

Special Pathology 05 Sep 2022 (Mon) 

Community Medicine 07 Sep 2022 (Wed) 

Eye 09 Sep 2022 (Fri) 

ENT 12 Sep 2022 (Mon) 

OSPE 
13 (Tue), 14 (Wed), 15 (Thu), 16 (Fri) Sep 

2022 

44-46 Prep Leave for Annual Exam (23 days) 17 Sep 2022 09 Oct 2022 

 NUMS Annual Exam 10 Oct 2022 onwards 

 Concerned HoDs are requested to forward readjusted Academic Activity schedule (Topic and name of facilitators of 
each academic activity) as per above schedule soft copy & hard copy to DHPE by 23 Dec 2021, Thursday, positively. Please 
send soft copy at osc@cmhlahore.edu.pk & khurram_siddique@cmhlahore.edu.pk through email. 
 

Dr Ayesha Naveed 
Assistant Professor 

DHPE & PGS 
Prepared By : Mr. Kashif 
Dated:  20 Dec 2021 


